
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  February 20, 2012 – Friday, March 2, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, February 20, 2012  
  Presidency and Civil Rights Conference at John F. Kennedy Library 
     
 Tuesday, February 21, 2012 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  Quarterly Meeting with NARA Assembly Officers 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 2012 
  National Museum of African American History and Culture Groundbreaking 
  NARA Manager and Supervisor Forum 
  Oscar Nominated Documentaries and Shorts public event 
 
Thursday, February 23, 2012 
 Bush Institute’s Women’s Initiative Fellowship Program visit 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
   
Friday, February 24, 2012 
  Public Interest Declassification Board (PIDB) breakfast 
 
Monday, February 27, 2012 
  NATO event at Archives 
 
Tuesday, February 28, 2012 
  Founding Fathers Advisory Committee Meeting  
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Wednesday, February 29, 2012 
  New York Public Libraries Lunch Program 

Meeting with New York City graduate students in archival studies 
   
Thursday, March 1, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Women in Leadership Panel public program 
              
Friday, March 2, 2012 
   
   
 
  
  


